
Cedar Hill Sporting Clays Results For Spring Shoot 4-7-2019 
  

BLUE COURSE 
 Class M 
 M1 STEVE WALTERS 94 94 

 M2 JOHN W PATCH 85 85 

 STEVEN E MILLER 85 85 

 ROGER BAHR 84 84 

 JOSHUA BARTEL 84 84 

 LARRY L VANDENBRINK 84 84 

 RON REIBER 72 72 

 Class AA 
 AA1 RUSS GROHS 86 86 

 AA2 TYSON MILLER 86 86 

 JERRY KAUBLE 83 83 

 K PAT MARSO 81 81 

 JOHN C STUERTZ 81 81 

 RONNIE L WEGNER 81 81 

 DENNIS L HORNER 74 74 

 TOM CORRELL 72 72 

 GARY L NAFZIGER 69 69 

 Class A 
 A1 BRAD A SCHULTZ 91 91 

 A2 KONNOR VOHS 87 87 

 SHANNON KRUSE 83 83 

 JAMES SKINNER 79 79 

 RACY L COULTER 76 76 

 JOHN DRENICK 73 73 

 Class B 
 B1 HARRY WIECKHORST 79 79 

 B2 MICHAEL C BENNER 76 76 

 MARC COOPER 70 70 

 Class C 
 C1 MIKE POPPE 84 84 

 C2 MARK A FREEMAN 79 79 

 LARRY CASTRO 78 78 

 Class D 
 D1 TONY LINVILLE 88 88 

 D2 STAN SWARTZ 71 71 

 BART P LOWEN 70 70 

 TODD A SHEPARD 67 67 

 JEREMY NEWELL 54 54 

 Class E 
 E1 J   RYAN REYNOLDS 73 73 

 E2 BRIAN TUELL 69 69 

 NATHAN LOWEN 58 58 

 36 Entrants 

BLUE COURSE SUB. JR. 
 CH KONNOR VOHS 87 87 

 RU NATHAN LOWEN 58 58 

BLUE COURSE JUNIORS 
 CH MARK A FREEMAN 79 79 

BLUE COURSE VETERAN 
 CH STEVEN E MILLER 85 85 

 RU ROGER BAHR 84 84 

 JAMES SKINNER 79 79 

 LARRY CASTRO 78 78 

 JOHN DRENICK 73 73 

 TODD A SHEPARD 67 67 

BLUE COURSE SUP VET 
 CH RUSS GROHS 86 86 

 RU JOHN W PATCH 85 85 

 LARRY L VANDENBRINK 84 84 

 JERRY KAUBLE 83 83 



 HARRY WIECKHORST 79 79 

 DENNIS L HORNER 74 74 

 RON REIBER 72 72 

 TOM CORRELL 72 72 

 MARC COOPER 70 70 

BLUE COURSE SSV 
 CH K PAT MARSO 81 81 

 RU RONNIE L WEGNER 81 81 

 RACY L COULTER 76 76 

 GARY L NAFZIGER 69 69 

 

WHITE COURSE 
 Class M 
 M1 ROGER BAHR 89 89 

 M2 STEVE WALTERS 88 88 

 STEVEN E MILLER 86 86 

 JOHN W PATCH 85 85 

 LARRY L VANDENBRINK 84 84 

 ROBERT E QUANEY 79 79 

 JOSHUA BARTEL 77 77 

 Class AA 
 AA1 K PAT MARSO 92 92 

 AA2 TYSON MILLER 91 91 

 TOM CORRELL 89 89 

 JERRY KAUBLE 89 89 

 RUSS GROHS 78 78 

 JOHN C STUERTZ 75 75 

 GARY L NAFZIGER 70 70 

 Class A 
 A1 KONNOR VOHS 88 88 

 A2 RACY L COULTER 86 86 

 SHANNON KRUSE 82 82 

 BRAD A SCHULTZ 82 82 

 JOHN DRENICK 80 80 

 JAMES SKINNER 75 75 

 Class B 
 B1 HARRY WIECKHORST 81 81 

 B2 MICHAEL C BENNER 75 75 

 PHIL GIBBS 69 69 

 Class C 
 C1 MIKE POPPE 84 84 

 C2 MARK A FREEMAN 82 82 

 RICHARD J MILLER 79 79 

 LARRY CASTRO 75 75 

 DAVID HESSELTINE 71 71 

 Class D 
 D1 NIKOLAS PERKINS 86 86 

 D2 TONY LINVILLE 78 78 

 JERRY WATOWA 77 77 

 STAN SWARTZ 75 75 

 CODY ATCHISON 73 73 

 GREY PROTHE 69 69 

 DARREN KENNEDY 65 65 

 JAN H KOEHLER 65 65 

 TODD A SHEPARD 60 60 

 EASTON ROWE 59 59 

 CHARLIE DUNMIRE 58 58 

 THOMAS JACOBS 58 58 

 LANDON SCHWARTZ 49 49 

 OWEN PROTHE 48 48 

 MARK DUNMIRE 47 47 

 Class E 
 E1 STEVEN C BEVITT 68 68 

 E2 JOE WEHNER 66 66 

 J   RYAN REYNOLDS 64 64 

 ROBERT W BARNES 58 58 

 NOAH FUGATE 49 49 



 JOSEPH D PRUITT 49 49 

 BRIAN TUELL 44 44 

 50 Entrants 

WHITE COURSE LADIES 
 CH JAN H KOEHLER 65 65 

WHITE COURSE SUB. JR. 
 CH KONNOR VOHS 88 88 

 RU GREY PROTHE 69 69 

 EASTON ROWE 59 59 

 THOMAS JACOBS 58 58 

 CHARLIE DUNMIRE 58 58 

 LANDON SCHWARTZ 49 49 

 OWEN PROTHE 48 48 

WHITE COURSE JUNIORS 
 CH MARK A FREEMAN 82 82 

 RU CODY ATCHISON 73 73 

WHITE COURSE VETERAN 
 CH ROGER BAHR 89 89 

 RU STEVEN E MILLER 86 86 

 JOHN DRENICK 80 80 

 RICHARD J MILLER 79 79 

 JAMES SKINNER 75 75 

 LARRY CASTRO 75 75 

 DAVID HESSELTINE 71 71 

 TODD A SHEPARD 60 60 

WHITE COURSE SUP VET 
 CH TOM CORRELL 89 89 

 RU JERRY KAUBLE 89 89 

 JOHN W PATCH 85 85 

 LARRY L VANDENBRINK 84 84 

 HARRY WIECKHORST 81 81 

 RUSS GROHS 78 78 

 JERRY WATOWA 77 77 

 STEVEN C BEVITT 68 68 

 JAN H KOEHLER 65 65 

WHITE COURSE SSV 
 CH K PAT MARSO 92 92 

 RU RACY L COULTER 86 86 

 GARY L NAFZIGER 70 70 

 PHIL GIBBS 69 69 

 ROBERT W BARNES 58 58 

 JOSEPH D PRUITT 49 49 

Punches Awarded Summary 
 ROGER BAHR M 1 SPRING SHOOT White Course 

 STEVEN C BEVITT E 1 SPRING SHOOT White Course 

 RUSS GROHS AA 1 SPRING SHOOT  BLUE COURSE 

 TONY LINVILLE D 1 SPRING SHOOT  BLUE COURSE 

 D 2 SPRING SHOOT White Course 

 K PAT MARSO AA 1 SPRING SHOOT White Course 

 TYSON MILLER AA 1 SPRING SHOOT  BLUE COURSE 

 NIKOLAS PERKINS D 4 SPRING SHOOT White Course 

 MIKE POPPE C 1 SPRING SHOOT  BLUE COURSE 

 C 1 SPRING SHOOT White Course 

 J   RYAN REYNOLDS E 1 SPRING SHOOT  BLUE COURSE 

 BRAD A SCHULTZ A 1 SPRING SHOOT  BLUE COURSE 

 KONNOR VOHS A 1 SPRING SHOOT White Course 

 STEVE WALTERS M 1 SPRING SHOOT  BLUE COURSE 

 JERRY WATOWA D 1 SPRING SHOOT White Course 

 HARRY WIECKHORST B 1 SPRING SHOOT  BLUE COURSE 

 B 1 SPRING SHOOT White Course 

 


